
 
 

Diary Dates for Secondary Phase 2025-2026 

Date Event 

Mon 1st Sept 25  Inset Day - Closed to students 

Tue 2nd Sept 25 Inset Day - Closed to students 

Wed 3rd Sept 25 School open for Y7 students only 

Thurs 4th Sept 25 School open for all students 

Thurs 9th Sept 25 Secondary School Photos 

Wed 17th Sept 25 Open Evening (6.00pm-8.00pm) 

Thurs 18th Sept 25 Open Morning (9.30am-10.30am) 

Wed 24th Sept 25 Y7 Wise Up Team Building 

Thurs 25th Sept 25 Y11 Progress Evening 

Thurs 25th Sept 25 Open Morning (9.30am-10.30am) 

Fri 26th Sept 25 Macmillan Coffee Morning - 9.00am                   

Tues 30th Sept 25 Y11 Geography Field Trip 

Thurs 2nd Oct 25 Y7 Tutor Evening 

Fri 3rd Oct 25 Inset Day - Closed to students 

Fri 10th Oct 25 World Mental Health Day - wear something green 

Tues 21st Oct 25 Careers Fair 

Thurs 23rd Oct 25 Y10 Progress Evening 

Mon 27th - Fri 31st Oct 26 Half Term 

Tue 11th Nov 25 Remembrance Day  

Thurs 20th Nov 25 Y9 Progress Evening 

Thurs 4th Dec 25 Christmas Fair  

Thurs 11th Dec 25 Y11 Progress Evening 

Tues 16th Dec 25 Y11 Mock Interview Day 

Wed 17th Dec 25 Christmas Dinner 

Fri 19th Dec 25 Christmas Jumper Day 

Mon 22nd Dec 25 - Fri 2nd Jan 26 Christmas Holiday 

Mon 5th Jan 26 Inset Day - Closed to students 

22nd Jan 26 Y8 Progress Evening 

12th Feb 26 Y9 Options Evening 

Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb 26 Half term 

Thurs 5th March 26 Y7 Progress Evening 

Thur 5th Mar 26 World Book Day  

Fri 13th Mar 26 Inset Day - Closed to students 

Thurs 19th Mar 26 Y10 Progress Evening 

Thurs 26th Mar 26 Y11 Progress Evening 

Mon 30th Mar - Fri 10th April 26 Easter Holiday 

Thurs 23rd April Y8 Progress Evening 

Mon 4th May 26 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 22nd May 26 Culture Day - wear something that celebrates who you are 

Mon 25th - Fri 22nd May 26 Half term 

Thurs 11th June 26 FMAT Games 

Fri 19th June 26 Y11 Prom 

Wed 1st July 26 Transition Day 

W/C Mon 6th July Y10 Work Experience 

Tue 7th July 26 Sports Festival 

Mon 20th July 26 Last day of Summer term 


